



Authorization to act as Power of Attorney Holder for RF Module Certifications JADAK

. 3.7	~		******	-	D1 1
- A Novanta	Company	7279	William	Barry	Blvd.

North Syracuse, NY 13212

(Manufacturer of the product)

To

**BLYK Engineering Services Inc** 

21514, Ellinwood Drive

Torrance, California 90503

(Authorized Representative)

- 1) JADAK wishes to obtain FCC, ISED, EU, JP certification for M7E-HECTO.
- 2) In this process of applying to certification bodies, we authorize BLYK Engineering Services Inc. as a Power of Attorney Holder representing Novanta.
- 3) Novanta outsourced this service and authorizes BLYK Engineering Services Inc. to act on our behalf and accomplish the task.

On Behalf of Manufacturer

JADAK – A Novanta Company

Harinath Reddy

& stell

Sr. Director, RFID R&D and Channel Sales, Field Sales

Signed

Authorized Representative

On Behalf of Acting Applicant

Malati Devi

BLYK Engineering Services Inc.

Bharathi Peddi

President

Signed

Place: United States of America Place: United States of America

Date: Dec 04th, 2023 Date: Dec 04th, 2023